
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
12:51:19 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

26,120  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET

CORVETTE STINGRAY

VIN: 1G1YB2D46P5119330
COUPE
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/rH11cNoHbeJuBUcWQ7doclwkqaeHeViDwrgHuAiRjx0sW2N9TUxU4C3YxTZarx9iI11NKBVZQlHIe_YySEm-EhtK43DCE3LeKfU2bP1q4OGEkrDI25wBrQa8Tf1CzjzERJQjSa-E-cQwI27RSSmDNOYLIH8a7R0S-Qh80oA3kjym7vwFe714CKrhonP4IA08iG_xZpg-j6n74Bx7ONKQPZSB9hobm12CYWQfT0bVtSBFyYZ8UkL2nIHg1KDoXFTjO2iOUqqVTQrKXTw8qCvGn_JYK_SO4Gd14Vky2HHjPv9-Ek-REQTwh9Q56qvGfYylv_31CoHvC_0PWTCTXNvqcd_WxBatTgCSiF0brE02kn3ICqhCsiN1QA0al--L4zpR9YbyUzZC.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

12/16/2022 Bomnin Chevrolet
Dadeland
Miami, FL
786-245-7584
bomninchevrolet.com

4.2 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

1,361
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 months 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- 8,104/yr

Last reported odometer reading 6,490 26,120

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/7mBI0U0j7btUgDjQwBRlhR8Vvj-QngyACfzntAUrQFKjm7mcf5Wh10OkDJbGeuxq2hwYl8UXOtgBKuy1nsWwpOHO3_T9G7_ygWi5E0PZppNOtB-A7KFLY6Fk289PSGCWdZvl4z6CIdwg5YcwC12Xtx6PEmc_90HEz8e6czkD7-U5uWt1uzrZBDctGTTgi-Kmx1sY_Q0U1mup8TK6tEO-lUYrOsvPoeWdj6Srm3IsKLwtu9XZ6cAYxpHQszrWJTyK9vBCM3xVvVSOTkV9JFlRPovICdopY4z89lWJXX-MUA5CurhPryozQ2DHjg8E3H0im1YJmJdqxQN9UVjaNTfa1lghISwpB5RsUn-HAKEKPahb3Vnc4WQwjRrcMf5u4fUxYkbkJBIIK8VEdUw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/duiihHZ7Jy_dfUd-KTN4S-QQoizOc_ncob-fvWBeoJQiD33K-I4NOXO0v8ahIE3kf3O-SfAJhzQPO9zTW8E6_pQnwkm98BnuIfQnz84Kv6-Q7aIDAY_4uFfNyfyMO6-GXgL9Pbed94A9UbY_b_vHSs6gNNwWJfnJbkH4tKlf7ZJg3uzlzIQ12BTj1CPfYTK1XuhDr4smyiLOSzKN99rGgUlDUEhKjEIb3SGDhhNeEnDAQNseZzEjW7hvW2LvkQrnkNmFO35bD4pqkj2dHVFWeStd7A52vGtkf1uT0h1t6gaYqCI5JZEk11455BVTORnMXqqjxfiIkl2pn_jz9zOyr-vDlu2rEVKyGRaej5YuD5TF_DhQQd23GbLMRg2WaeEb1D8jDxGKkhuogJo.cfx


12/16/2022 10 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pompano Beach, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/17/2022 Bomnin Chevrolet
Dadeland
Miami, FL
786-245-7584
bomninchevrolet.com

4.2 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

1,361
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/06/2023 2,078 Bomnin Chevrolet
Dadeland
Miami, FL
786-245-7584
bomninchevrolet.com

4.2 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

1,361
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Wheels checked

04/24/2023 6,488 Aventura Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
North Miami Beach, FL
888-575-1928
aventurachryslerjeepdod
ge.com/

4.1 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

6,210
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/25/2023 6,490 Aventura Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
North Miami Beach, FL
305-493-5000
aventurachryslerjeepdod
ge.com/

4.1 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

6,210
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-



Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,104 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/02/2023 6,491 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/07/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/11/2023 7,409 AutoNation Chevrolet
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines, FL
954-433-3300
autonationchevroletpem
brokepines.net/

4.3 / 5.0

531 Verified Reviews

412 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Transmission fluid flushed

06/15/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/25/2023 8,136 AutoNation Chevrolet
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines, FL
954-433-3300
autonationchevroletpem
brokepines.net/

4.3 / 5.0

531 Verified Reviews

412 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Interior cleaned
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheel(s) repaired

11/02/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/04/2024 14,302 AutoNation Chevrolet
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines, FL

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-



954-433-3300
autonationchevroletpem
brokepines.net/

4.3 / 5.0

531 Verified Reviews

412 Customer Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/04/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

04/15/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/29/2025 26,054 SoFlo Customs
Fort Lauderdale, FL
954-736-5194
soflojeeps.com/

Vehicle serviced

09/30/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/07/2025 26,100 Starling Chevrolet GMC
of St. Cloud
Saint Cloud, FL
321-766-8091
starlingchevybuickgmc.c
om/

4.5 / 5.0

725 Verified Reviews

8,198
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/14/2025 26,120 Just Cars FL LLC
Orlando, FL
407-288-3899
justcarsfl.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

02/02/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/2/26 12:51:19 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

